

G.R-84/12

31.01.2015

Today is fixed for charge.

All the three accused persons on bail are absent by filing a petition and pray for an adjournment.

Prayer is considered and allowed as a last chance.

Fix 27.03.2015 for charge.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M