

G.R-84/12

21.07.2015

Today is fixed for charge.

All the three accused persons on bail are absent without any step.

The case is called out.

It is now 12:45 P.M.

None appears on repeated calls.

In such of view issue W/A against the accused persons namely 1) Md. Julfikar @ Sonu, 2) Bazar Bhutta Hari @ Dipak Hari and 3) Fuchu @ Fucha @ Binu Bouri at once.

Fix 02.12.2015 for E.R of W.A.

(dictated)

A.C.J.M