

G.R-84/12

02.12.2015

Both the accused persons on bail are absent without step.

None moves on repeated calls.

In such of view issue W.A against the accused persons namely 1) Pucha @ Fucha Bouri and
2) Dipak Hari at once.

No E.R of W.A is received in respect of Md. Julfikar from O/C, Neturia P.S.

Issue strong reminder.

Fix 12.04.2016 for E.R of W.A.

(Dictated)

A.C.J.M