

GR-84/2012

28/11/16

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

All the 3 accused persons on bail, are absent without steps as per resolution taken by the Local Bar.

Fix 9/3/17 for appearance and charge.

Dictated

A.C.J.M(R)